N
E
T
W
O
R
K
IN
G
 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
NETWORKING SOLUTIONS
VANCO INTERNATIONAL • CALL 1.800.626.6445100
yy HDBaseT Certified
yy F/UTP Construction
yy 23AWG 4-PAIR Conductors
yy Solid Bare Copper
yy Tested to 550MHz
yy Reference standard: UL444, TIA-568-C.2, UL 1666, IEC 61156-5 & ISO 11801
yy CMR (UL 1666) Rated
yy CE, RoHS
HDBASET CAT 6 CABLES
PART NUMBER LENGTH PKG
C6AHDBT-50 50 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-75 75 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-100 100 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-125 125 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-150 150 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-175 175 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-200 200 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-225 225 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-250 250 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-275 275 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-300 300 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-330 330 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-500X 500 FT PKGD
C6AHDBT-1000X 1000 FT PKGD
yy Super slim, flexible cable allows for easy access where space is limited
yy Stranded UTP (Unshielded Twisted Pair) Cat 6 cable rated at 550 MHz
yy Cable: 28 AWG PVC Jacket: 3.5 + 0.2 mm
yy Snagless Strain Relief Ends, Category 6 RJ45 Style Plugs
yy 100% Tested and Certified for EIA/TIA T568 A/B Standards
yy ETL Tested and Verified, UL Listed
SUPER SLIM CATEGORY 6 (UTP) 550 MHZ NETWORK PATCH CABLE -
NON BOOTED
LENGTH BLACK BLUE GRAY WHITE
1 FT SCAT6-1BK SCAT6-1BU SCAT6-1GY SCAT6-1WH
3 FT SCAT6-3BK SCAT6-3BU SCAT6-3GY SCAT6-3WH
5 FT SCAT6-5BK SCAT6-5BU SCAT6-5GY SCAT6-5WH
7 FT SCAT6-7BK SCAT6-7BU SCAT6-7GY SCAT6-7WH
10 FT SCAT6-10BK SCAT6-10BU SCAT6-10GY SCAT6-10WH
14 FT SCAT6-14BK SCAT6-14BU SCAT6-14GY SCAT6-14WH
25 FT SCAT6-25BK SCAT6-25BU SCAT6-25GY SCAT6-25WH
50 FT SCAT6-50BK SCAT6-50BU SCAT6-50GY SCAT6-50WH